
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

S V FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0043361000

12

JUL-2025

14-AUG-2025 14:5907-AUG-2025

July 2025

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1113030389

ECR

AUG-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 126544029

Total Members 7

              0

Total EPF Contribution Total EPS Contribution

Total EPF-EPS Contribution

          4,880

Total Refund Advance          4,989

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPSTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

          9,869

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,780
BABLU AHIRWAR

            0        1,534
1 101779374685 N.A.

       12,780             8       12,780BABLU
AHIRWAR

-
            0             0        1,534

- -

        9,408
PAWAN KUMAR

            0        1,129
2 102045032495 N.A.

        9,408            14        9,408
PAWAN KUMAR -

            0             0        1,129
- -

       14,896
PAWAN MATHUR

        1,241        1,788
3 100954272022 N.A.

       14,896             7       14,896PAWA
NMATHUR

-
       14,896             0          547

- -

        7,840
PRADEEP KUMAR

          653          941
4 101921025315 N.A.

        7,840            16        7,840PRADEEP
KUMAR

-
        7,840             0          288

- -

       10,192
PREMCHAND

          849        1,223
5 100280271290 N.A.

       10,192            13       10,192
PREMCHAND -

       10,192             0          374
- -

       10,650
RAVINDER

          887        1,278
6 100879248832 N.A.

       10,650            11       10,650
RAVINDER -

       10,650             0          391
- -

       16,464
SURESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,976
7 100374035556 N.A.

       15,000             5       16,464SURESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          726

- -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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